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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tanner Walker          M1519         1/10       17:13    5:33       17:13
2     Corhan Kress           M2029         1/52       18:13    5:51       18:09
3     Raceday Registration                  0/0       18:31    5:58       18:31
4     Tyler Cooper           M3039         1/53       18:48    6:03       18:47
5     Matt Heesch            M3039         2/53       19:03    6:08       19:01
6     Jason Burrows          M3039         3/53       19:12    6:11       19:11
7     Quinton Krumwiede      M2029         2/52       20:25    6:34       20:23
8     Christian Hanus        M1519         2/10       20:38    6:38       20:36
9     Joshua Coleman         M2029         3/52       20:42    6:40       20:42
10    Noah Miller            M0114         1/48       21:13    6:45       20:57
11    Patrick Johnson        M2029         4/52       21:07    6:47       21:05
12    Ryan Miller            M3039         4/53       21:23    6:48       21:05
13    Connor Hazen           M2029         5/52       21:22    6:52       21:20
14    James Boerner          M4049         1/50       22:19    6:58       21:39
15    David Mander           M3039         5/53       21:48    6:59       21:40
16    Evan Agulla            M0114         2/48       21:56    7:00       21:43
17    Chad Tettenborn        M3039         6/53       21:48    7:00       21:45
18    Jake Davis             M0114         3/48       22:09    7:05       22:00
19    Emalie Clement         F2029         1/93       22:47    7:07       22:07
20    Tannon Bellamy         M0114         4/48       22:10    7:08       22:08
21    Arissa Bavari          F1519         1/20       22:11    7:08       22:10
22    Andrea Adams           F3039         1/95       22:16    7:09       22:10
23    Katie Hodges           F3039         2/95       22:12    7:09       22:12
24    Gwenn Porter           F2029         2/93       22:36    7:11       22:18
25    Mike Elder             M4049         2/50       22:39    7:12       22:21
26    Ramona Zephier         F3039         3/95       22:43    7:15       22:30
27    Jeremy Krumwiede       M4049         3/50       22:36    7:16       22:33
28    Chris Mathews          M2029         6/52       22:53    7:17       22:38
29    Eric Tarsikes          M2029         7/52       23:11    7:18       22:40
30    Seth Turner            M2029         8/52       22:57    7:19       22:42
31    Nathan Joy             M2029         9/52       23:03    7:19       22:43
32    Joe Woracek            M3039         7/53       23:01    7:20       22:45
33    Nicole Lund            F2029         3/93       23:05    7:26       23:03
34    Eric Hobbs             M3039         8/53       23:09    7:27       23:08
35    Ashley Jennings        F1519         2/20       23:37    7:27       23:08
36    Aaron Filipi           M4049         4/50       23:15    7:28       23:10
37    Spencer Call           M2029        10/52       24:03    7:31       23:20
38    Christopher Tomcak     M5059         1/24       23:45    7:33       23:27
39    Joey Missman           M2029        11/52       23:51    7:36       23:37
40    Calvin Tomcak          M0114         5/48       23:50    7:37       23:40
41    Todd Williams          M3039         9/53       24:43    7:38       23:43
42    Beau Brown             M2029        12/52       24:01    7:39       23:46
43    Isaac Ulrich           M0114         6/48       23:58    7:40       23:48
44    Keagan Whitmarsh       M0114         7/48       24:00    7:41       23:50
45    Jason Roberts          M4049         5/50       24:09    7:41       23:52
46    Sarah Fricke           F2029         4/93       24:08    7:41       23:53
47    Lizzie Noble           F2029         5/93       24:07    7:42       23:53
48    Robert Mabrey          M6099          1/9       24:04    7:42       23:55
49    Cliff Watson           M4049         6/50       24:40    7:43       23:56
50    Adithya Vinod          M0114         8/48       24:16    7:44       24:01
51    Trent Huebner          M4049         7/50       24:29    7:47       24:11
52    Trevor Harlow          M2029        13/52       25:10    7:48       24:13
53    Mercier Cerasoli       M0114         9/48       24:49    7:49       24:15
54    Charlie Agulla         M4049         8/50       24:29    7:49       24:16
55    Rocco Cerasoli         M0114        10/48       24:52    7:50       24:18
56    Aimee Miller           F3039         4/95       24:41    7:52       24:26
57    Andrew Jensen          M2029        14/52       25:40    7:54       24:30
58    Mike Harrington        M4049         9/50       25:17    7:54       24:31
59    Dylan Hope             M2029        15/52       24:44    7:54       24:32
60    Tyler Rachael Tingley  F0114         1/24       24:41    7:54       24:32
61    Josh Bintz             M2029        16/52       25:12    7:55       24:35
62    Nick Leinen            M2029        17/52       24:50    7:56       24:37
63    Garrett May            M2029        18/52       25:48    7:57       24:39
64    Jessica Ulrich         F3039         5/95       24:59    7:57       24:41
65    Tyson Trigg            F0114         2/24       25:04    8:01       24:54
66    Keli Reed              M3039        10/53       26:01    8:03       24:58
67    Brenden Leahy                         0/0       25:06    8:04       25:01
68    Janean Griffith        F5059         1/33       25:13    8:04       25:02
69    Andrew Heithoff        M2029        19/52       26:03    8:05       25:05
70    Dante Falzone          M1519         3/10       25:19    8:05       25:05
71    Cami Cain              F3039         6/95       25:50    8:10       25:21
72    Robert Shute           M3039        11/53       25:34    8:10       25:22
73    Zack Kaluza            M0114        11/48       25:40    8:10       25:22
74    Sarah Burgess          F3039         7/95       25:35    8:12       25:27
75    Jace Sampson           M0114        12/48       25:38    8:12       25:28
76    Brandy Sampson         F3039         8/95       25:39    8:12       25:28
77    Colton Boisen          M2029        20/52       26:40    8:13       25:32
78    Betsy Derner           F2029         6/93       25:48    8:15       25:36
79    Sam Geck               M0114        13/48       26:15    8:16       25:41
80    Anthony Cerasoli       M4049        10/50       27:18    8:17       25:43
81    Scott Isaacson         M4049        11/50       26:04    8:17       25:43
82    Sebastian Kyndt        M0114        14/48       25:57    8:18       25:46
83    Michelle Wieme         F3039         9/95       26:44    8:19       25:50
84    Rudy Moser             M3039        12/53       26:06    8:22       25:58
85    Kevin Smith            M4049        12/50       26:04    8:22       25:59
86    Hugh Davis             M6099          2/9       26:20    8:23       26:03
87    Peter Sidrys           M2029        21/52       26:53    8:24       26:06
88    Jacqueline Muellner    F2029         7/93       26:14    8:25       26:07
89    Kelly McCoy            M5059         2/24       26:18    8:25       26:08
90    Summer Dawson          F2029         8/93       26:21    8:26       26:11
91    Timothy Whitmarsh      M4049        13/50       26:32    8:27       26:15
92    Raceday Registration                  0/0       27:01    8:28       26:18
93    Kelsey Knofczynski     F2029         9/93       26:47    8:29       26:20
94    Shane Smith            M3039        13/53       27:35    8:31       26:28
95    Jacquelyn Davis        F3039        10/95       26:43    8:32       26:29
96    Callie Ott             F0114         3/24       27:25    8:32       26:30
97    Travis Wilkinson       M3039        14/53       27:28    8:32       26:31
98    Tamara Draper          F3039        11/95       27:07    8:33       26:31
99    Jl Walford             M5059         3/24       26:52    8:33       26:34
100   Mike Chamberlain       M5059         4/24       27:42    8:35       26:40
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101   Dawson Miller          M0114        15/48       27:21    8:36       26:42
102   Hannah Keisling        F3039        12/95       26:55    8:36       26:43
103   Grace Manthey          F2029        10/93       26:51    8:37       26:44
104   Tonya Miller           F3039        13/95       27:23    8:37       26:44
105   Laura Zawalsky                        0/0       26:54    8:37       26:46
106   Kyle Schutte           M3039        15/53       27:08    8:37       26:46
107   Alexandra Schutte      F3039        14/95       27:08    8:39       26:50
108   Dave Brown             M6099          3/9       27:25    8:39       26:52
109   Sam Weitkemper                        0/0       27:00    8:39       26:53
110   Beth Tefft             F4049         1/60       27:22    8:41       26:59
111   Andy Bayne             M2029        22/52       27:04    8:42       27:00
112   Daniel Parsons         M2029        23/52       27:32    8:42       27:00
113   Harish Kommineni       M2029        24/52       27:40    8:42       27:01
114   Heather Nelson         F2029        11/93       27:13    8:42       27:02
115   Alyssa Conrad          F2029        12/93       27:23    8:43       27:03
116   Sara Vaghy             F3039        15/95       27:34    8:43       27:04
117   Aubry Jarvis           M2029        25/52       27:34    8:43       27:04
118   Mikayla Butchko        F2029        13/93       28:04    8:44       27:07
119   Alexander Hostetter    M2029        26/52       28:04    8:44       27:07
120   Allison McCarthy       F2029        14/93       27:38    8:44       27:08
121   Chaya Schondelmeyer    F0114         4/24       27:24    8:44       27:08
122   Sibley John                           0/0       27:47    8:45       27:10
123   Al Salcedo             M5059         5/24       28:08    8:45       27:10
124   Megan Salcedo          F2029        15/93       28:08    8:45       27:10
125   Diego Kyndt            M0114        16/48       27:24    8:46       27:12
126   Darren Cobb            M5059         6/24       27:34    8:46       27:12
127   John Kyndt             M4049        14/50       27:25    8:46       27:13
128   Tim Janecek            M5059         7/24       28:06    8:46       27:14
129   Jessica Zamarrippa     F0114         5/24       28:09    8:46       27:14
130   Allison Werner         F3039        16/95       27:19    8:46       27:14
131   Mark Schwarting        M5059         8/24       27:30    8:49       27:22
132   Stephanie Tingley      F4049         2/60       27:32    8:49       27:23
133   Jillian Burns          F3039        17/95       28:41    8:51       27:28
134   Michael Tafoya         M5059         9/24       28:41    8:51       27:29
135   Ryan Bentley           M4049        15/50       27:59    8:51       27:29
136   Andrea Guthridge       F2029        16/93       27:40    8:52       27:33
137   Sara Klein             F2029        17/93       27:40    8:53       27:33
138   James Anderson         M4049        16/50       27:48    8:54       27:38
139   Karli Leseberg         F3039        18/95       28:37    8:55       27:40
140   Carolyn Dews           F4049         3/60       27:53    8:56       27:43
141   Chance Coates          M1519         4/10       27:46    8:56       27:44
142   Raceday Registration                  0/0       28:39    8:56       27:44
143   Caleb Clark            M0114        17/48       27:53    8:57       27:48
144   Nicholas Isaacson      M0114        18/48       28:10    8:58       27:49
145   Anthony Flott          M5059        10/24       30:16    8:58       27:50
146   Lisa Dempsey           F4049         4/60       28:19    8:58       27:50
147   Grace Maline           F1519         3/20       28:11    8:59       27:53
148   Amanda Fay             F1519         4/20       28:12    8:59       27:53
149   Luke Grosse            M3039        16/53       28:04    8:59       27:53
150   Mick Bayne             M2029        27/52       28:08    9:02       28:02
151   Jean Fullwood          F5059         2/33       28:10    9:02       28:04
152   Charles Draper         M3039        17/53       28:40    9:03       28:05
153   Allison Baldwin        F3039        19/95       28:33    9:03       28:07
154   Craig Adler            M3039        18/53       28:14    9:04       28:09
155   Jess Riffner           M3039        19/53       28:15    9:04       28:10
156   Sam Riffner            M0114        19/48       28:16    9:05       28:11
157   Douglas Kesterson      M4049        17/50       28:24    9:05       28:13
158   Pam Collett            F5059         3/33       28:22    9:06       28:14
159   Arlo Selix             M2029        28/52       29:22    9:06       28:16
160   Taryn Bellamy          F0114         6/24       28:30    9:07       28:17
161   Ava Pugliese           F0114         7/24       28:40    9:07       28:18
162   Candie Erickson        F4049         5/60       28:26    9:07       28:18
163   Claudia Brunner        F4049         6/60       29:17    9:08       28:21
164   Matt Reid              M2029        29/52       28:28    9:08       28:23
165   Brian Kelly            M4049        18/50       29:42    9:09       28:25
166   Benjamin Keaschall     M2029        30/52       29:40    9:09       28:26
167   Cara Anderson          F2029        18/93       28:59    9:09       28:26
168   Rachel Engel           F2029        19/93       29:41    9:09       28:26
169   Tara Pugliese          F4049         7/60       28:51    9:10       28:29
170   Joshua Wyman           M3039        20/53       29:02    9:11       28:30
171   Alma Perez             F2029        20/93       29:09    9:12       28:33
172   Bryce Sheard           M2029        31/52       29:20    9:12       28:34
173   Grant Kaluza           M1519         5/10       28:54    9:13       28:36
174   Paul Harlow            M1519         6/10       29:36    9:14       28:40
175   Susanne Hickey         F5059         4/33       29:31    9:15       28:43
176   Nick Jones             M3039        21/53       29:24    9:15       28:43
177   Matt Weydert           M3039        22/53       29:30    9:16       28:46
178   Bailee Sliker          F2029        21/93       29:14    9:16       28:48
179   Sharleen Rapp          F3039        20/95       29:30    9:17       28:49
180   Libby Burrows          F3039        21/95       29:44    9:21       29:03
181   Raceday Registration                  0/0       29:35    9:22       29:05
182   Meridith Bihuniak      F4049         8/60       29:35    9:22       29:05
183   Casey Wiechman         F2029        22/93       29:29    9:23       29:08
184   Lucas Agulla           M0114        20/48       29:22    9:23       29:08
185   Kelsey Schuetze        F3039        22/95       29:29    9:23       29:09
186   Haley Mathews          F2029        23/93       29:44    9:24       29:11
187   Samantha Kasun         F2029        24/93       29:51    9:24       29:11
188   Dominic Rossitto       M4049        19/50       30:03    9:25       29:13
189   Erica Guzman           F2029        25/93       29:28    9:25       29:13
190   Jeremiah Binkley       M4049        20/50       30:06    9:25       29:13
191   Baltazar Perez         M3039        23/53       30:33    9:25       29:14
192   Mark Niechwiadowicz    M2029        32/52       29:47    9:25       29:15
193   Kaitlyn Niechwiadowicz F2029        26/93       29:47    9:25       29:15
194   Zane Rankin            M1519         7/10       29:20    9:26       29:17
195   Josh Bennett           M2029        33/52       29:21    9:26       29:17
196   Gavin Meyer            M0114        21/48       30:04    9:27       29:20
197   Heather Fuehrer        F3039        23/95       29:48    9:27       29:20
198   Matt Meyer             M4049        21/50       30:07    9:28       29:23
199   Tyler Tubrick          M0114        22/48       30:17    9:29       29:26
200   Chris Tubrick          M3039        24/53       30:17    9:29       29:26
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201   Miguel Rojas           M0114        23/48       30:58    9:29       29:27
202   Jake Smith             M3039        25/53       30:28    9:30       29:29
203   Madison Meyer          F0114         8/24       30:12    9:30       29:29
204   Julianne Smith         F2029        27/93       30:29    9:30       29:30
205   Denise Batcher         F4049         9/60       30:14    9:31       29:34
206   Jenn Russell           F3039        24/95       30:59    9:33       29:41
207   Adrianne Agulla        F4049        10/60       29:55    9:34       29:41
208   Damian Howard          M5059        11/24       30:29    9:34       29:44
209   Raina Barnes           F2029        28/93       30:11    9:35       29:45
210   Christine Jaber        F3039        25/95       30:26    9:37       29:52
211   McColgan Lee                          0/0       30:03    9:38       29:54
212   Yuyao Zhang            F2029        29/93       30:16    9:38       29:54
213   Sara Cerasoli          F4049        11/60       30:33    9:39       29:57
214   Deanna Stobbe          F5059         5/33       30:05    9:39       29:58
215   Erik Cupples           M3039        26/53       30:47    9:41       30:05
216   Courtney Billings      F2029        30/93       30:17    9:41       30:05
217   Jeff Howard            M4049        22/50       30:42    9:42       30:06
218   Riley Kister           F2029        31/93       30:25    9:43       30:10
219   Windsong Bullock       F4049        12/60       30:53    9:44       30:12
220   Jen Weydert            F3039        26/95       30:56    9:44       30:13
221   Brandon Lew            M2029        34/52       30:31    9:44       30:14
222   Enrique Fraire         M0114        24/48       31:52    9:45       30:16
223   Samuel Vargas          M0114        25/48       31:47    9:45       30:18
224   Natalie Guenther       F4049        13/60       31:01    9:46       30:21
225   Andrew Tramp           M2029        35/52       31:17    9:47       30:21
226   Michael Berg           M4049        23/50       31:40    9:47       30:23
227   Amber Watts            F2029        32/93       30:34    9:48       30:25
228   Nicki Atkinson         F2029        33/93       30:39    9:48       30:27
229   April Langford         F5059         6/33       30:54    9:49       30:28
230   Mary Flegle            F6099          1/6       31:16    9:49       30:29
231   Joe Missman            M4049        24/50       30:38    9:49       30:30
232   Carolyn Connelly       F3039        27/95       30:50    9:49       30:30
233   Michelle Isaacson      F4049        14/60       30:50    9:49       30:30
234   Jerrold Tipler         M6099          4/9       31:10    9:50       30:33
235   Luke Tipler                           0/0       31:10    9:50       30:33
236   David Geck             M4049        25/50       31:09    9:51       30:34
237   Zarina Lu              F3039        28/95       31:02    9:53       30:40
238   Patricia Kearns        F4049        15/60       31:12    9:53       30:42
239   Wyatt Simonson         M2029        36/52       31:14    9:53       30:43
240   Steve Scoville         M6099          5/9       31:21    9:53       30:43
241   Jessica Tisdale        F2029        34/93       31:14    9:54       30:43
242   Joy Parker             F4049        16/60       30:53    9:54       30:44
243   Blake Farias           M3039        27/53       31:16    9:54       30:44
244   Sarah Woelfel          F2029        35/93       31:25    9:54       30:45
245   Lonnie Newkirk         M5059        12/24       31:38    9:55       30:46
246   Debbie Newkirk         F5059         7/33       31:38    9:55       30:46
247   Molly Gard             F3039        29/95       31:39    9:55       30:48
248   Zachary Zimmerman      M3039        28/53       32:01    9:57       30:54
249   Gabe Christensen       M2029        37/52       31:32    9:57       30:55
250   Amanda Askey           F2029        36/93       31:33    9:58       30:55
251   Amy Keyes              F3039        30/95       31:32    9:58       30:56
252   Eric Phillips          M2029        38/52       31:36    9:58       30:56
253   Jessica Allan          F4049        17/60       31:54   10:01       31:05
254   Aubrey Hess            F4049        18/60       31:54   10:01       31:05
255   Jason Talmadge         M3039        29/53       31:53   10:02       31:08
256   Gabby Kesterson        F2029        37/93       31:23   10:02       31:11
257   Jacqueline Frary       F2029        38/93       31:55   10:05       31:18
258   Jamie Fox              F2029        39/93       31:55   10:05       31:19
259   Mike Gliwa             M4049        26/50       32:17   10:06       31:23
260   Daniel Woelfel         M6099          6/9       32:02   10:06       31:23
261   Tina Anderson          F5059         8/33       31:50   10:07       31:24
262   Lisa Jipp              F4049        19/60       31:51   10:07       31:25
263   Brandon Atteberry      M3039        30/53       32:32   10:07       31:25
264   Crystal Crites         F3039        31/95       31:46   10:08       31:27
265   Owen Bell              M0114        26/48       33:04   10:08       31:27
266   Nick Crites            M3039        31/53       31:46   10:08       31:27
267   Kevin Larson           M3039        32/53       32:31   10:08       31:28
268   Maureen Boyle-Manganar F5059         9/33       31:44   10:08       31:28
269   Monty Mathews          M5059        13/24       32:10   10:11       31:36
270   Noel Burtis            F2029        40/93       32:39   10:12       31:40
271   Taylor Wineland        F2029        41/93       31:57   10:12       31:42
272   Alicia Harlow          F5059        10/33       32:09   10:13       31:43
273   Micah Marth            F3039        32/95       32:43   10:13       31:43
274   Ashley True            F3039        33/95       32:00   10:13       31:44
275   Ekaterina Etherton     F3039        34/95       32:13   10:13       31:45
276   Cory Gross             M4049        27/50       32:34   10:13       31:45
277   John Crom              M2029        39/52       32:26   10:14       31:47
278   Kent Cisar             M4049        28/50       32:42   10:14       31:47
279   Nicole Rother          F3039        35/95       32:36   10:14       31:48
280   Doug Kaupa             M4049        29/50       31:52   10:15       31:48
281   Nick Kaupa             M0114        27/48       31:52   10:15       31:49
282   Laura Innes            F3039        36/95       32:04   10:15       31:50
283   Mindi Wendel           F4049        20/60       32:29   10:17       31:55
284   Melanie Tyree          F4049        21/60       32:24   10:17       31:57
285   Tracy Astoreno         F4049        22/60       32:14   10:18       32:01
286   Charity Kracher        F4049        23/60       32:50   10:19       32:02
287   Tyler Birkel           M2029        40/52       32:52   10:19       32:02
288   Julie Lawlor           F5059        11/33       32:24   10:19       32:03
289   Danny Sabra            M3039        33/53       33:01   10:20       32:05
290   Sara Thomsen           F2029        42/93       33:01   10:20       32:05
291   Erin Russ              F3039        37/95       32:50   10:20       32:06
292   Kirk Huss              M5059        14/24       32:30   10:20       32:06
293   Michelle Stopak        F4049        24/60       32:20   10:21       32:09
294   Mary Frerichs          F1519         5/20       32:18   10:22       32:12
295   Caitlin Gerdes         F1519         6/20       32:18   10:22       32:12
296   Michael Roberts        M3039        34/53       33:07   10:23       32:14
297   Jamie Wymore           F4049        25/60       32:40   10:23       32:14
298   Sam Mueller            M2029        41/52       32:23   10:23       32:15
299   Sam Nordquist          M0114        28/48       33:01   10:23       32:15
300   Tara Nordquist         F4049        26/60       33:01   10:23       32:15
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301   Marc Garcia            M3039        35/53       32:25   10:25       32:21
302   Ron Schomaker          M5059        15/24       33:15   10:26       32:23
303   Bree Holyoak           F3039        38/95       32:55   10:26       32:24
304   Rachel Janecek         F1519         7/20       33:16   10:26       32:24
305   Laurie Hamer           F5059        12/33       33:16   10:26       32:24
306   Kay Smith              F5059        13/33       33:15   10:26       32:25
307   Kerry Clark            F3039        39/95       32:31   10:27       32:26
308   Emily Walker           F1519         8/20       33:15   10:27       32:27
309   Becky Clinard          F3039        40/95       33:34   10:28       32:31
310   Cindy Bentley          F3039        41/95       33:06   10:29       32:35
311   Jennifer Ziemba        F3039        42/95       33:26   10:31       32:38
312   Margaret Pass          F5059        14/33       33:01   10:32       32:42
313   Callista Siblila       F2029        43/93       33:02   10:32       32:43
314   Marti Schultz          F5059        15/33       33:20   10:34       32:47
315   Tere Reed              F5059        16/33       33:18   10:35       32:51
316   Kelly Gray             M4049        30/50       33:18   10:36       32:54
317   Julia Wiggen           F2029        44/93       33:55   10:36       32:54
318   Nathan Meyer           M4049        31/50       33:55   10:36       32:55
319   Nathan Schmidt         M2029        42/52       33:56   10:37       32:57
320   Lacee Sheffield        F2029        45/93       33:54   10:38       33:01
321   Alaina Hutchinson      F0114         9/24       34:06   10:38       33:02
322   Billie Jo Burns        F4049        27/60       33:44   10:39       33:03
323   Chad Ruwe              M3039        36/53       34:19   10:40       33:06
324   Raceday Registration                  0/0       33:25   10:40       33:07
325   Joshua Rodriguez       M2029        43/52       34:02   10:40       33:07
326   Robert Brushel         M3039        37/53       34:02   10:40       33:07
327   Makenna Widholm        F1519         9/20       33:46   10:44       33:21
328   Kaley Storm            F2029        46/93       34:04   10:46       33:25
329   Angie Frederick        F4049        28/60       34:32   10:46       33:27
330   Emily Curtis           F2029        47/93       33:52   10:46       33:27
331   Lily Frederick         F0114        10/24       34:32   10:46       33:27
332   Kevin Curtis           M4049        32/50       33:53   10:47       33:28
333   Charles Gallagher      M3039        38/53       34:13   10:47       33:30
334   Eva Roeber             F5059        17/33       34:32   10:47       33:30
335   Linne Vavrina          F3039        43/95       34:25   10:48       33:32
336   Zane Zents             M1519         8/10       34:28   10:49       33:35
337   Leo Geck               M0114        29/48       34:13   10:50       33:38
338   Rebecca Van Moorleghem F2029        48/93       34:18   10:51       33:42
339   Kelsey Ruwe            F3039        44/95       34:57   10:52       33:44
340   Chelsea Miller         F2029        49/93       34:25   10:54       33:52
341   Elijah Miller          M0114        30/48       34:25   10:55       33:52
342   Jason Strand           M4049        33/50       34:46   10:55       33:53
343   Misti Crow             F3039        45/95       34:58   10:55       33:55
344   Michelle Stewart       F4049        29/60       34:18   10:56       33:56
345   Kimberly McMillan      F4049        30/60       34:34   10:56       33:56
346   Natasha Posthuma       F2029        50/93       34:11   10:56       33:57
347   Mercadi Deckert        F2029        51/93       34:12   10:56       33:58
348   Daniel Moeller         M2029        44/52       34:45   10:56       33:58
349   Audrey Rabenberg       F2029        52/93       34:45   10:56       33:58
350   Cassie Roeber          F3039        46/95       35:02   10:57       34:00
351   Kaitlyn Baysa          F1519        10/20       34:57   10:58       34:04
352   Leeanna Lui            F1519        11/20       34:57   10:58       34:04
353   Martin Moody           M5059        16/24       34:49   10:59       34:06
354   Piper Symington        F2029        53/93       34:44   10:59       34:06
355   Laura Miller           F3039        47/95       34:44   10:59       34:06
356   Joanna Fastje          F4049        31/60       34:58   11:00       34:10
357   Andrea Prine           F2029        54/93       34:51   11:04       34:21
358   Chris Kilroy           M4049        34/50       34:37   11:06       34:30
359   Kristi Atkinson        F4049        32/60       34:53   11:07       34:30
360   Nick Robine            M2029        45/52       35:07   11:07       34:32
361   Joy Geck               F4049        33/60       35:13   11:09       34:37
362   Chelsey Wyman          F3039        48/95       35:11   11:10       34:39
363   Julia Long             F2029        55/93       35:21   11:10       34:42
364   Ligia Delgado          F3039        49/95       35:35   11:12       34:46
365   Colin McGuire          M4049        35/50       35:35   11:12       34:46
366   James Blum             M5059        17/24       35:32   11:12       34:47
367   Liz Matukewicz         F5059        18/33       35:49   11:16       34:58
368   Karen Prince           F5059        19/33       35:35   11:18       35:06
369   Samantha Kennedy       F2029        56/93       35:15   11:19       35:08
370   Michelle Brummerâ€™s   F4049        34/60       35:43   11:19       35:09
371   Michelle Miller        F3039        50/95       35:43   11:19       35:10
372   Denise Richardson      F4049        35/60       35:43   11:19       35:10
373   Penni Negrete          F5059        20/33       36:27   11:21       35:15
374   Stephani Bennett       F3039        51/95       36:24   11:22       35:16
375   Tracey Ehlin           F3039        52/95       35:29   11:22       35:17
376   Brian Livingston       M4049        36/50       36:24   11:22       35:17
377   Shane Ehlin            M3039        39/53       35:31   11:22       35:18
378   Ashley Hobbs           F2029        57/93       35:26   11:23       35:22
379   Jerri Rabadue          F3039        53/95       35:25   11:23       35:22
380   Courtney Anderson      F2029        58/93       35:37   11:24       35:24
381   Anneliese Czarnick     F3039        54/95       35:42   11:28       35:35
382   Nicole Bricko          F2029        59/93       35:49   11:28       35:37
383   Kat Ruiz               F3039        55/95       35:45   11:29       35:38
384   Carol Mitchell         F4049        36/60       36:47   11:31       35:47
385   Raceday Registration                  0/0       36:59   11:35       35:57
386   Raceday Registration                  0/0       36:59   11:35       35:58
387   Caylie Rash            F3039        56/95       36:12   11:37       36:04
388   Dominyck Bruce         F0114        11/24       37:40   11:37       36:04
389   Terry Nelson           M4049        37/50       37:12   11:38       36:07
390   Patrick Sampson        M3039        40/53       36:19   11:39       36:10
391   Sarah Guillen          F2029        60/93       37:09   11:39       36:10
392   Dan Prugger            M4049        38/50       37:16   11:39       36:11
393   Manjiri Salunkhe       F2029        61/93       37:16   11:41       36:16
394   Laura Beal             F5059        21/33       36:36   11:42       36:21
395   David Corrado          M3039        41/53       37:33   11:42       36:21
396   Ashleigh Weaver        F3039        57/95       36:36   11:43       36:23
397   Meredith Butler        F2029        62/93       36:51   11:43       36:25
398   Brianna Lester         F3039        58/95       37:16   11:45       36:30
399   Maria Addleman         F4049        37/60       37:16   11:45       36:30
400   Sidney Sheard          F1519        12/20       37:20   11:47       36:35
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401   Kimberly Van Horn      F3039        59/95       37:26   11:48       36:37
402   Kimberly Evers         F1519        13/20       36:40   11:48       36:37
403   Hudson Harms           M0114        31/48       36:54   11:48       36:39
404   Cheyenne Sweigard      F2029        63/93       36:54   11:48       36:40
405   Pete Petrini           M3039        42/53       36:54   11:49       36:41
406   April Benson           F0114        12/24       37:20   11:49       36:41
407   Kevin Harms            M4049        39/50       37:02   11:50       36:46
408   Alexa Harms            F0114        13/24       37:02   11:51       36:48
409   Elizabeth Olson        F3039        60/95       37:12   11:51       36:49
410   Kristin Cicha          F3039        61/95       37:57   11:52       36:52
411   Chris Cicha            M3039        43/53       37:57   11:52       36:52
412   Amber Long             F2029        64/93       37:24   11:53       36:54
413   Patrick Collins        M0114        32/48       37:19   11:53       36:54
414   Alyssa Birkel          F2029        65/93       37:44   11:53       36:55
415   Abby Scherbring        F0114        14/24       37:20   11:54       36:56
416   Kristin Epperson       F3039        62/95       38:01   11:57       37:07
417   Heath Epperson         M3039        44/53       38:01   11:57       37:07
418   Tim Hall               M4049        40/50       38:18   11:59       37:11
419   Evan Hall              M0114        33/48       38:18   11:59       37:11
420   Marisa Franco          F3039        63/95       37:47   11:59       37:14
421   Dylan Worsley          M0114        34/48       38:13   12:00       37:15
422   Thad Call              M4049        41/50       38:04   12:01       37:20
423   Dan Benson             M4049        42/50       38:00   12:03       37:24
424   Jason Stewart          M4049        43/50       37:49   12:04       37:28
425   Logan Willis           M0114        35/48       37:41   12:05       37:30
426   Jessica Miller         F3039        64/95       37:41   12:05       37:30
427   Mary Cannon            F5059        22/33       38:29   12:05       37:31
428   Erin Worsley           F3039        65/95       38:31   12:05       37:32
429   Shamarr Holyfield      M4049        44/50       38:35   12:05       37:32
430   Jen Kaluza             F4049        38/60       38:15   12:06       37:33
431   Missy Henry            F3039        66/95       38:15   12:06       37:34
432   Stacey Bye             F4049        39/60       38:35   12:07       37:39
433   Stephanie Jones        F3039        67/95       37:45   12:08       37:41
434   Praneeth Kunchanpally  M2029        46/52       39:12   12:14       38:00
435   Renae Harrington       F4049        40/60       38:57   12:17       38:09
436   Dana Gross             F4049        41/60       38:56   12:17       38:09
437   Anne Svehla            F4049        42/60       39:04   12:18       38:12
438   Adrian Judson          M1519         9/10       39:11   12:20       38:19
439   Becca Hoffman          F0114        15/24       38:26   12:21       38:20
440   Tim Hoffman            M4049        45/50       38:26   12:21       38:20
441   Sonum Vuppuluri        F2029        66/93       39:24   12:21       38:22
442   Gloria Espejel         F2029        67/93       38:47   12:22       38:26
443   Mark Negrete           M5059        18/24       39:40   12:23       38:28
444   Patricia Collins       F5059        23/33       38:53   12:23       38:29
445   Samantha Lu            F1519        14/20       38:57   12:26       38:35
446   Jayden Hanson          M0114        36/48       39:02   12:29       38:47
447   Sarah Depalma          F2029        68/93       39:51   12:31       38:51
448   Hailey Hoffman         F0114        16/24       39:01   12:32       38:54
449   Alissa Troidl          F3039        68/95       39:19   12:35       39:03
450   Sarah Jackson          F2029        69/93       40:12   12:35       39:06
451   Hailey Rue             F1519        15/20       39:11   12:36       39:07
452   Donna Gubbels          F5059        24/33       39:45   12:41       39:24
453   Shelley Cooper         F4049        43/60       39:55   12:43       39:28
454   Genesis Reed           F1519        16/20       40:34   12:43       39:31
455   Anissa McGee           F2029        70/93       40:04   12:45       39:34
456   Paula Grinvalds        F5059        25/33       40:27   12:48       39:44
457   Katie Foote            F3039        69/95       39:52   12:48       39:46
458   Lynn Sheard            F4049        44/60       40:36   12:50       39:51
459   Malynda Olson          F3039        70/95       40:59   12:52       39:57
460   Sarah Marfisi          F3039        71/95       41:04   12:57       40:13
461   Paul Harlow            M4049        46/50       41:14   12:58       40:17
462   James Middleton        M2029        47/52       40:33   12:59       40:20
463   Amber Hutchinson       F3039        72/95       41:28   13:00       40:21
464   Margo Heppler          F3039        73/95       41:02   13:00       40:22
465   Rachel Gendro          F2029        71/93       40:37   13:00       40:24
466   Jessica Moyle          F4049        45/60       41:05   13:01       40:26
467   Nicole Drabek          F2029        72/93       41:06   13:02       40:28
468   Sarah Rowan            F3039        74/95       40:57   13:04       40:34
469   Ryan Guthridge         M3039        45/53       41:49   13:05       40:38
470   Raceday Registration                  0/0       41:49   13:05       40:39
471   Tyson Baumann          M5059        19/24       41:43   13:08       40:47
472   Alicia Dubuc           F2029        73/93       41:20   13:09       40:51
473   Shelby Rohe            F1519        17/20       41:53   13:13       41:03
474   Camille Larson         F1519        18/20       41:54   13:13       41:04
475   Laura Nagle            F3039        75/95       42:23   13:21       41:29
476   Megan Sauer            F3039        76/95       42:23   13:21       41:29
477   David Reid             M3039        46/53       42:22   13:22       41:31
478   Ed Cochran             M5059        20/24       42:02   13:23       41:34
479   Kelsey Storm           F2029        74/93       42:18   13:24       41:38
480   Elizabeth Becker       F4049        46/60       41:56   13:25       41:40
481   Brent Wilderman        M3039        47/53       42:08   13:26       41:45
482   Mark Larson            M6099          7/9       42:49   13:27       41:45
483   Lindsay Wyant          F2029        75/93       42:04   13:27       41:48
484   Rich Hitz              M5059        21/24       43:03   13:30       41:55
485   Kaitlin Hutson         F1519        19/20       42:32   13:32       42:01
486   Brook Hutson           F4049        47/60       42:34   13:33       42:04
487   Vinod Sasikumar        M4049        47/50       42:29   13:33       42:05
488   Dennis Lenart          M4049        48/50       42:07   13:33       42:05
489   Paul Weiskircher       M5059        22/24       42:34   13:33       42:05
490   Giselle Centeno        M0114        37/48       43:44   13:33       42:06
491   Sarah Ruhrdanz         F3039        77/95       43:05   13:37       42:17
492   Maryle Reimers         F3039        78/95       43:08   13:38       42:19
493   Kara Lenart            F4049        48/60       42:25   13:38       42:22
494   Sharon Marks           F5059        26/33       42:56   13:39       42:24
495   Hollis Buffkins        F5059        27/33       42:56   13:39       42:25
496   Amiee Franco           F4049        49/60       43:05   13:42       42:31
497   Joyce Lee              F6099          2/6       43:14   13:46       42:46
498   Noah Barton            M0114        38/48       43:43   13:47       42:48
499   Lorie Krehbiel         F3039        79/95       43:22   13:49       42:53
500   Jack Gallagher         M0114        39/48       43:51   13:54       43:09
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501   Anna Becker            F2029        76/93       44:11   13:56       43:17
502   Mary T Petersen        F6099          3/6       44:23   13:56       43:18
503   Stacey Larson          F3039        80/95       44:25   13:58       43:23
504   Jackie Heyne           F6099          4/6       43:46   13:58       43:23
505   Teresa Campbell        F3039        81/95       43:46   13:58       43:23
506   Brad Tolliver          M4049        49/50       44:08   14:02       43:33
507   Jen Tolliver           F4049        50/60       44:09   14:02       43:34
508   Amanda Conlin          F2029        77/93       43:51   14:04       43:42
509   Julian Mejia           M0114        40/48       45:27   14:08       43:54
510   Shilpa Kache           F2029        78/93       44:48   14:11       44:04
511   Nancy Howlette         F6099          5/6       44:47   14:13       44:09
512   Sarah Sperry           F2029        79/93       44:47   14:13       44:10
513   Jessica Corrado        F3039        82/95       45:30   14:16       44:18
514   Brandon Crow           M3039        48/53       45:25   14:17       44:21
515   Anita Lee              F5059        28/33       45:26   14:30       45:01
516   Jennifer Murnane       F4049        51/60       45:29   14:30       45:02
517   Chris Rainey           M5059        23/24       45:30   14:30       45:02
518   Virginia Patchin       F4049        52/60       45:49   14:31       45:04
519   Jamie Vrtiska          F3039        83/95       45:25   14:34       45:14
520   Nicholas Haiar         M0114        41/48       46:13   14:34       45:16
521   Shelly Haiar           F3039        84/95       46:13   14:35       45:16
522   Anne Birkel            F5059        29/33       46:28   14:42       45:38
523   Michael Bader          M2029        48/52       46:26   14:42       45:39
524   Phillip Holland        M2029        49/52       46:27   14:42       45:39
525   Sarita Sunwar          F3039        85/95       47:14   14:47       45:56
526   Pratichya Thapa        F3039        86/95       47:14   14:48       45:56
527   Jason Heppler          M3039        49/53       46:37   14:48       45:57
528   Brian Larson           M3039        50/53       47:11   14:52       46:09
529   Carolyn Wichers        F2029        80/93       46:56   14:58       46:30
530   Jennifer Briggs        F2029        81/93       46:56   14:58       46:30
531   Carol Quiroz           F5059        30/33       48:36   15:03       46:45
532   Travis Miller          M2029        50/52       48:34   15:04       46:46
533   Karrie Marlow          F4049        53/60       47:15   15:05       46:52
534   Angie Miller           F2029        82/93       48:42   15:06       46:55
535   Tammi Hall             F4049        54/60       48:07   15:09       47:04
536   Jean Busboom           F5059        31/33       47:56   15:11       47:09
537   Christie Huggins       F4049        55/60       48:40   15:31       48:11
538   Rachel Mrsny           F4049        56/60       48:40   15:31       48:11
539   Shelagh Hardrich       F2029        83/93       48:45   15:34       48:21
540   Cathy Couch            F5059        32/33       49:42   15:35       48:22
541   Melissa Swofford       F4049        57/60       50:08   15:47       49:02
542   Lynne Anderson         F6099          6/6       49:25   15:49       49:08
543   Casey Hobbs            F1519        20/20       49:25   15:49       49:09
544   Brittany Walker        F2029        84/93       50:45   15:54       49:22
545   Dan Green              M3039        51/53       50:45   15:54       49:22
546   Stacey Watson          F4049        58/60       49:50   15:54       49:23
547   Liberty Marlow         F0114        17/24       50:01   15:58       49:37
548   Jacob Steib            M1519        10/10       50:25   16:05       49:58
549   Angie Lemrick          F4049        59/60       50:25   16:05       49:58
550   Colleen Gallagher      F3039        87/95       51:42   16:25       50:59
551   Maggie Gallagher       F0114        18/24       51:41   16:25       50:59
552   Noelia Rodriguez       F0114        19/24       52:33   16:26       51:04
553   Armando Chaidez        M0114        42/48       52:44   16:27       51:07
554   Emily Valadez          F0114        20/24       52:43   16:30       51:15
555   Juanita Incontro       F3039        88/95       52:25   16:31       51:17
556   Heather Jensen         F3039        89/95       52:26   16:31       51:18
557   Nichol Farnan          F3039        90/95       52:56   16:34       51:29
558   Katie Arp              F2029        85/93       53:56   16:38       51:40
559   Allison Flegle         F2029        86/93       52:45   16:43       51:56
560   Michelle Passler       F3039        91/95       52:45   16:44       51:58
561   John Lottinville       M6099          8/9       52:45   16:44       51:59
562   Mara Schwarting        F2029        87/93       53:54   16:47       52:07
563   Raceday Registration                  0/0       53:03   16:48       52:09
564   Melany Mejia           F0114        21/24       53:42   16:51       52:20
565   Cherise Eckel          F3039        92/95       52:59   16:51       52:20
566   Nicole Nelson          F3039        93/95       53:41   16:51       52:21
567   Catalina Mejia         F0114        22/24       53:49   16:54       52:28
568   Elisa Mejia            F3039        94/95       53:49   16:54       52:28
569   Rebecca Martin         F3039        95/95       54:38   16:55       52:34
570   Kara Ryks              F2029        88/93       54:39   16:55       52:34
571   Veronica Botts         F2029        89/93       54:36   16:56       52:37
572   Rachel Johnson         F2029        90/93       54:35   16:57       52:38
573   Kevin Santos           M0114        43/48       54:29   17:02       52:53
574   Adryan Lorenzo         M0114        44/48       54:31   17:02       52:54
575   Laurie Kantor          F4049        60/60       58:24   17:05       53:05
576   Mike McGrath           M5059        24/24       54:27   17:13       53:28
577   Michael Martin         M6099          9/9       54:31   17:14       53:32
578   Christina Bauermeister F2029        91/93       54:05   17:17       53:41
579   Megan Personett        F2029        92/93       55:37   17:22       53:56
580   Alan Leclair Ii        M2029        51/52       55:37   17:22       53:57
581   Sandra Ramirez         F0114        23/24       55:39   17:24       54:03
582   Kenya Garcia           M0114        45/48       55:46   17:27       54:11
583   Nikki Borres           F0114        24/24       55:49   17:28       54:15
584   Daniel Santos          M0114        46/48       55:53   17:29       54:17
585   Kaleb Dirico           M3039        52/53       58:28   18:43       58:08
586   Mollie Dirico          F2029        93/93       58:28   18:43       58:08
587   Tony Gonzalez          M0114        47/48     1:00:37   19:00       59:02
588   Manny Bardales         M0114        48/48     1:00:36   19:01       59:03
589   Stuart Allyn           M2029        52/52     1:01:51   19:13       59:40
590   Raceday Registration                  0/0     1:05:00   20:14     1:02:51
591   Raceday Registration                  0/0     1:05:00   20:14     1:02:51
592   Colleen Kenney         F5059        33/33     1:21:32   25:29     1:19:11
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